
Date Day PG Name Moderator

11/3/2025 Monday Seminar Anatomy of hypopharynx Dr. Mangai Dr. Sithananda Kumar

11/5/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Case - Ear 

Dr. Hari All faculty 

11/7/2025 Friday
Dr. Hari All faculty 

11/8/2025 Saturday

11/10/2025 Monday Seminar Anatomy of Oesophagus Dr. Grace Dr. Rajarajeswari

11/12/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation

Cinical examination of 
VLScopy Dr. Mangai Dr. Sivaranjini

11/14/2025 Friday Tutorial Inter pretation of Xray soft 
tissue Neck Dr. Sruthi Dr. Ambili

11/17/2025 Monday Seminar Physiology of deglutition Dr. Sruthi Dr. Bharath 

11/19/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation case - Nose Dr. Mangai All faculty 

11/21/2025 Friday Tutorial 
Flexible UGD scopy in 
relations to ENT Dr. Hari Dr. Sithananda Kumar

11/24/2025 Monday Seminar FEES
Dr. Hari Dr. Rajarajeswari

11/26/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Case - Throat 

Dr. Grace All faculty 

11/28/2025 Friday Dr. Mangai All faculty 

11/29/2025 Saturday

Clinical Audit/ Group discussion will be held from Mondays to Saturdays
PG's should discuss with the moderators for preparation
Seminar will be on every  Monday
Case Presentation will be on every Wednesday
Lectures: Fridays
Journal club: Saturday

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG Schedule for the Month of November -2025

Topic for presentation

Journal club 

Temporal bone dissection All faculty 

Journal club 

Temporal bone dissection All faculty 

Dr- Sithananda Kumar @ Venkatesan R
Professor & HOD
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